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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 8

Pass 11 1:38.872 1 1:38.872 **

Pass 20 3:13.247 2 1:34.375 **

Pass 29 4:49.881 3 1:36.634

Pass 38 6:25.584 4 1:35.703

Pass 44 7:59.847 5 1:34.263 **

Pass 50 9:34.587 6 1:34.740

Pass 55 11:09.835 7 1:35.248

Pass 61 12:45.141 8 1:35.306

Pass 66 14:24.773 9 1:39.632

Pass 71 16:01.453 10 1:36.680

Pass 76 17:40.284 11 1:38.831

No 15

Pass 17 1:51.609 1 1:51.609 *

Pass 26 3:39.911 2 1:48.302 *

In 37 5:42.194 3 2:02.283

No 16

Pass 19 1:53.762 1 1:53.762 *

Pass 28 3:41.205 2 1:47.443 *

Pass 36 5:30.315 3 1:49.110

Pass 43 7:22.581 4 1:52.266

Pass 49 9:15.779 5 1:53.198

Pass 56 11:11.066 6 1:55.287

Pass 62 13:02.846 7 1:51.780

Pass 67 14:54.346 8 1:51.500

Pass 72 16:47.447 9 1:53.101

Pass 78 18:41.238 10 1:53.791

No 19

Pass 16 1:47.859 1 1:47.859 *

Pass 24 3:29.014 2 1:41.155 *

Pass 34 5:12.104 3 1:43.090

No 25

Pass 13 1:44.350 1 1:44.350 *

Pass 22 3:25.407 2 1:41.057 *

Pass 31 5:07.400 3 1:41.993

Pass 40 6:50.746 4 1:43.346

Pass 45 8:31.226 5 1:40.480 *

Pass 52 10:12.334 6 1:41.108

Pass 59 11:54.755 7 1:42.421

Pass 64 13:38.216 8 1:43.461

Pass 69 15:19.983 9 1:41.767

Pass 74 17:01.402 10 1:41.419

Pass 79 18:43.127 11 1:41.725

No 40

Pass 18 1:52.519 1 1:52.519 *

Pass 27 3:40.491 2 1:47.972 *

No 51

Pass 14 1:47.221 1 1:47.221 *

Pass 23 3:27.963 2 1:40.742 *

Pass 33 5:08.879 3 1:40.916

Pass 41 6:50.924 4 1:42.045

Pass 47 8:32.650 5 1:41.726

Pass 53 10:13.350 6 1:40.700 *

Pass 58 11:53.832 7 1:40.482 *

No 71

Pass 12 1:41.213 1 1:41.213 *

Pass 21 3:20.040 2 1:38.827 *

Pass 32 5:07.567 3 1:47.527

Pass 39 6:49.544 4 1:41.977

Pass 46 8:31.308 5 1:41.764

Pass 51 10:11.052 6 1:39.744

Pass 57 11:53.564 7 1:42.512

Pass 63 13:34.675 8 1:41.111

Pass 68 15:17.761 9 1:43.086

Pass 73 16:58.411 10 1:40.650

Pass 77 18:39.327 11 1:40.916

No 88

Pass 15 1:47.825 1 1:47.825 *

Pass 25 3:29.323 2 1:41.498 *

Pass 35 5:12.829 3 1:43.506

Pass 42 6:54.411 4 1:41.582

Pass 48 8:35.201 5 1:40.790 *

Pass 54 10:15.812 6 1:40.611 *

Pass 60 11:56.716 7 1:40.904

Pass 65 13:39.587 8 1:42.871

Pass 70 15:22.073 9 1:42.486

Pass 75 17:05.759 10 1:43.686

Pass 80 18:48.787 11 1:43.028


